
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00094

02/11/20
22

ADAMS, MELISSA Defendant
CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
SMITH, DAMION DEWAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00092

02/11/20
22

AKA Defendant
CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, BRANDI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00092

02/11/20
22

ALLTON, BRANDI 
RENEA Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, BRANDI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00011

02/11/20
22

ANSON, BRANDON 
CHARLES Defendant

SWOPES, KYLIE vs. ANSON, 
BRANDON CHARLES

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00089

02/11/20
22

ATTI, DISLAND A Defendant YES FINANCE vs. ATTI, DISLAND A MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00087

02/11/20
22

AVANT, MARCUS Defendant DSSI RENTALS vs. AVANT, MARCUS
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00091

02/11/20
22

BLACKWELL, MELISSA 
DAWN Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BLACKWELL, MELISSA DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00092

02/11/20
22

BROWN, BRANDI Defendant
CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, BRANDI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00093

02/11/20
22

BROWN, JACOB CLIFFORD 
DENE Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, JACOB CLIFFORD DENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00013

02/11/20
22

CESSNA, JAMIE LEE Plaintiff
CESSNA, JAMIE LEE vs. WHEELER, 
CHRISTOPHER SHAUN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00091

02/11/20
22

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BLACKWELL, MELISSA DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00092

02/11/20
22

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, BRANDI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00093

02/11/20
22

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, JACOB CLIFFORD DENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00094

02/11/20
22

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
SMITH, DAMION DEWAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00095

02/11/20
22

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. 
FORCELLE, JESSICA

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00096

02/11/2
022

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. EPPERLY, LOGAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00030

02/11/2
022

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. USRY, DEBBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00086

02/11/2
022

DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff
DSSI RENTALS vs. ELLISON, 
LATOYA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00087

02/11/2
022

DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff
DSSI RENTALS vs. AVANT, 
MARCUS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00088

02/11/2
022

DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff
DSSI RENTALS vs. SMITH, KYRA
(KATO)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00086

02/11/2
022

ELLISON, 
LATOYA Defendant

DSSI RENTALS vs. ELLISON, 
LATOYA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00096

02/11/2
022

EPPERLY, LOGAN Defendant
CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. EPPERLY, LOGAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

FKA Plaintiff
ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00095

02/11/2
022

FORCELLE, 
JESSICA Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. FORCELLE, JESSICA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00014

02/11/2
022

GARDNER, 
ANTHONY Defendant

MID AMERICAN CREDIT UNION 
vs. SANDOVAL, DEBORAH 
LETICIA

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

HELNORE, 
WILLIAM Defendant

ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00009

02/11/2
022

HEMBREE, JOEL 
DYLAN Defendant

HOWARD, KATELYN M vs. 
HEMBREE, JOEL DYLAN

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

HOGAN, GAGE 
DASHANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOGAN, GAGE DASHANE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00020

02/11/2
022

HOGAN, GAGE 
DASHANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOGAN, GAGE DASHANE

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE 
OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00021

02/11/2
022

HOGAN, GAGE 
DASHANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOGAN, GAGE DASHANE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00009

02/11/2
022

HOWARD, KATELYN 
M Plaintiff

HOWARD, KATELYN M vs. 
HEMBREE, JOEL DYLAN

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00010

02/11/2
022

JACKSON, BILLY 
JACK Defendant

RILEY, JOYCE R vs. JACKSON, 
BILLY JACK

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00022

02/11/2
022

MARTIN, BRADY 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, BRADY DAVID

IMPROPER TURNING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00014

02/11/2
022

MID AMERICAN CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

MID AMERICAN CREDIT UNION 
vs. SANDOVAL, DEBORAH 
LETICIA

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00039

02/11/2
022

NUNN, FRIDAY MAE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NUNN, FRIDAY MAE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00063

02/11/2
022

OHARA, RYAN 
TRAVIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OHARA, RYAN TRAVIS

KIDNAPPING, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00062

02/11/2
022

PIGEON, COTY 
ANNETTE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, 
BATTERY, OR A&B W/ 
DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC, LLC Defendant

ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00090

02/11/2
022

PRITCHARD, THOMAS 
MITCHELL Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. PRITCHARD, 
THOMAS MITCHELL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

QUICKEN LOANS INC. Plaintiff
ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

QUICKEN LOANS, LLC Plaintiff
ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00010

02/11/2
022

RILEY, JOYCE R Plaintiff
RILEY, JOYCE R vs. JACKSON, 
BILLY JACK

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00008

02/11/2
022

ROBERTS-DILBECK, COLTON 
D Defendant

THURMAN, VICTORIA R vs. 
ROBERTS-DILBECK, COLTON D

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

ROCKET MORTGAGE Plaintiff
ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00014

02/11/2
022

SANDOVAL, DEBORAH 
LETICIA Defendant

MID AMERICAN CREDIT UNION 
vs. SANDOVAL, DEBORAH 
LETICIA

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00186

02/11/2
022

SISCO, ROBERT 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SISCO, 
ROBERT ALAN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00187

02/11/2
022

SISCO, ROBERT 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SISCO, 
ROBERT ALAN

POSSESS MARIJUANA W/O A 
LICENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00094

02/11/2
022

SMITH, DAMION 
DEWAYNE Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION
vs. SMITH, DAMION DEWAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00088

02/11/2
022

SMITH, KYRA 
(KATO) Defendant

DSSI RENTALS vs. SMITH, KYRA 
(KATO)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00019

02/11/2
022

SPOUSE, IF ANY, 
OF Defendant

ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. 
HELNORE, WILLIAM

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00011

02/11/2
022

SWOPES, KYLIE Plaintiff
SWOPES, KYLIE vs. ANSON, 
BRANDON CHARLES

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00015

02/11/2
022

THOMAS, ZACHARY 
SYLVAN Person 2

WHITEHEAD, VICTORIA DIANN 
and THOMAS, ZACHARY SYLVAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00008

02/11/2
022

THURMAN, VICTORIA 
R Plaintiff

THURMAN, VICTORIA R vs. 
ROBERTS-DILBECK, COLTON D

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00030

02/11/2
022

USRY, DEBBIE Defendant
CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. USRY, DEBBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00013

02/11/2
022

WHEELER, CHRISTOPHER 
SHAUN Defendant

CESSNA, JAMIE LEE vs. 
WHEELER, CHRISTOPHER SHAUN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00015

02/11/2
022

WHITEHEAD, VICTORIA 
DIANN Person 1

WHITEHEAD, VICTORIA DIANN 
and THOMAS, ZACHARY SYLVAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00089

02/11/2
022

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. ATTI, DISLAND 
A

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00090

02/11/2
022

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. PRITCHARD, 
THOMAS MITCHELL

MONEY JUDGMENT
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