Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00094	02/11/20 22	ADAMS, MELISSA Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. SMITH, DAMION DEWAYNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00092	02/11/20 22	AKA Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BROWN, BRANDI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00092	02/11/20 22	ALLTON, BRANDI RENEA Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BROWN, BRANDI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00011	02/11/20 22	ANSON, BRANDON CHARLES Defendant	SWOPES, KYLIE vs. ANSON, BRANDON CHARLES	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00089	02/11/20 22	ATTI, DISLAND A Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. ATTI, DISLAND A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00087	02/11/20 22	AVANT, MARCUS Defendant	DSSI RENTALS vs. AVANT, MARCUS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00091	02/11/20 22	BLACKWELL, MELISSA DAWN Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BLACKWELL, MELISSA DAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00092	02/11/20 22	BROWN, BRANDI Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BROWN, BRANDI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00093	02/11/20 22	BROWN, JACOB CLIFFORD DENE Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BROWN, JACOB CLIFFORD DENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00013	02/11/20 22	CESSNA, JAMIE LEE Plaintiff	CESSNA, JAMIE LEE vs. WHEELER, CHRISTOPHER SHAUN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00091	02/11/20 22	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BLACKWELL, MELISSA DAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00092	02/11/20 22	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BROWN, BRANDI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00093	02/11/20 22	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. BROWN, JACOB CLIFFORD DENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00094	02/11/20 22	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. SMITH, DAMION DEWAYNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00095	02/11/20 22	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. FORCELLE, JESSICA	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00096	02/11/2 022	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. EPPERLY, LOGAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00030	02/11/2 022	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. USRY, DEBBIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2022-	02/11/2	DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff	DSSI RENTALS vs. ELLISON,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00086	022		LATOYA	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	02/11/2	DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff	DSSI RENTALS vs. AVANT,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00087	022		MARCUS	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00088	02/11/2 022	DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff	DSSI RENTALS vs. SMITH, KYRA (KATO)	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	02/11/2	ELLISON,	DSSI RENTALS vs. ELLISON,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00086	022	LATOYA Defendant	LATOYA	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00096	02/11/2 022	EPPERLY, LOGAN Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. EPPERLY, LOGAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	FKA Plaintiff	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. HELNORE, WILLIAM	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2022-	02/11/2	FORCELLE,	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00095	022	JESSICA Defendant	UNION vs. FORCELLE, JESSICA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00014	02/11/2 022	GARDNER, ANTHONY Defendant	MID AMERICAN CREDIT UNION vs. SANDOVAL, DEBORAH LETICIA	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2022-	02/11/2	HELNORE,	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs.	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00019	022	WILLIAM Defendant	HELNORE, WILLIAM	
Kay	FP-2022-	02/11/2	HEMBREE, JOEL	HOWARD, KATELYN M vs.	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00009	022	DYLAN Defendant	HEMBREE, JOEL DYLAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	HOGAN, GAGE DASHANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOGAN, GAGE DASHANE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	DTR-2022-	02/11/2	HOGAN, GAGE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE
(Newkirk)	00020	022	DASHANE Defendant	HOGAN, GAGE DASHANE	OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay	DTR-2022-	02/11/2	HOGAN, GAGE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	00021	022	DASHANE Defendant	HOGAN, GAGE DASHANE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00009	02/11/2 022	HOWARD, KATELYN M Plaintiff	HOWARD, KATELYN M vs. HEMBREE, JOEL DYLAN	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00010	02/11/2 022	JACKSON, BILLY JACK <mark>Defendant</mark>	RILEY, JOYCE R vs. JACKSON, BILLY JACK	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2022- 00022	02/11/2 022	MARTIN, BRADY DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, BRADY DAVID	IMPROPER TURNING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00014	02/11/2 022	MID AMERICAN CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	MID AMERICAN CREDIT UNION vs. SANDOVAL, DEBORAH LETICIA	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00039	02/11/2 022	NUNN, FRIDAY MAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUNN, FRIDAY MAE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	OCCUPANTS OF THE PREMISES Defendant	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. HELNORE, WILLIAM	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00063	02/11/2 022	OHARA, RYAN TRAVIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OHARA, RYAN TRAVIS	KIDNAPPING, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00062	02/11/2 022	PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC, LLC Defendant	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. HELNORE, WILLIAM	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00090	02/11/2 022	PRITCHARD, THOMAS MITCHELL Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. PRITCHARD, THOMAS MITCHELL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	QUICKEN LOANS INC. Plaintiff	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. HELNORE, WILLIAM	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	QUICKEN LOANS, LLC Plaintiff	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. HELNORE, WILLIAM	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00010	02/11/2 022	RILEY, JOYCE R Plaintiff	RILEY, JOYCE R vs. JACKSON, BILLY JACK	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00008	02/11/2 022	ROBERTS-DILBECK, COLTON D Defendant	THURMAN, VICTORIA R vs. ROBERTS-DILBECK, COLTON D	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	ROCKET MORTGAGE Plaintiff	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. HELNORE, WILLIAM	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00014	02/11/2 022	SANDOVAL, DEBORAH LETICIA Defendant	MID AMERICAN CREDIT UNION vs. SANDOVAL, DEBORAH LETICIA	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00186	02/11/2 022	SISCO, ROBERT ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SISCO, ROBERT ALAN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00187	02/11/2 022	SISCO, ROBERT ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SISCO, ROBERT ALAN	POSSESS MARIJUANA W/O A LICENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00094	02/11/2 022	SMITH, DAMION DEWAYNE Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. SMITH, DAMION DEWAYNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00088	02/11/2 022	SMITH, KYRA (KATO) Defendant	DSSI RENTALS vs. SMITH, KYRA (KATO)	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00019	02/11/2 022	SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant	ROCKET MORTGAGE vs. HELNORE, WILLIAM	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00011	02/11/2 022	SWOPES, KYLIE Plaintiff	SWOPES, KYLIE vs. ANSON, BRANDON CHARLES	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00015	02/11/2 022	THOMAS, ZACHARY SYLVAN Person 2	WHITEHEAD, VICTORIA DIANN and THOMAS, ZACHARY SYLVAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00008	02/11/2 022	THURMAN, VICTORIA R Plaintiff	THURMAN, VICTORIA R vs. ROBERTS-DILBECK, COLTON D	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00030	02/11/2 022	USRY, DEBBIE Defendant	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. USRY, DEBBIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00013	02/11/2 022	WHEELER, CHRISTOPHER SHAUN Defendant	CESSNA, JAMIE LEE vs. WHEELER, CHRISTOPHER SHAUN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00015	02/11/2 022	WHITEHEAD, VICTORIA DIANN Person 1	WHITEHEAD, VICTORIA DIANN and THOMAS, ZACHARY SYLVAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00089	02/11/2 022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. ATTI, DISLAND A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00090	02/11/2 022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. PRITCHARD, THOMAS MITCHELL	MONEY JUDGMENT